JUDICIAL PROCESS COMMITTEE

(14 members)

1213 § 1 Study the current state exemptions for bankruptcy and the desirability of updating these exemptions

2284 § 2 Study the exemption provisions found in North Dakota Century Code Chapter 28-22, including
determining whether the exemptions in the current form continue to serve the historical purposes of protecting
debtors from creditors and providing debtors with the basic necessities of life, so that debtors will not be left
destitute and public charges of the state

3013 Study statutes and institutional resources relating to the domestic violence protection order process,
including criminal cases for alleged violation of protection orders

3008 Study best state practices relating to child custody - Revised by Legislative Council directive

3056 Study the search for and identification of missing persons

4028 Study the feasibility and desirability of establishing a paternity registry

Receive report from the Attorney General before July 2 of every even-numbered year on the current status and
trends of unlawful drug use and abuse and drug control and enforcement efforts in this state (NDCC
§ 19-03.1-44)

Receive annual report from the director of the Commission on Legal Counsel for Indigents containing pertinent
data on the indigent defense contract system and established public defender offices (NDCC § 54-61-03)

Chairman: Representative Shirley Meyer
Vice Chairman: Senator Tom Fiebiger
Legislative Council Staff: Vonette J. Richter

Representatives
Griffin, Chris
Johnson, Dennis
Johnson, Nancy
Kingsbury, Joyce
Klemin, Lawrence R.
Koppelman, Kim

Kretschmar, William E.

*Meyer, Shirley
Myxter, Lee
Wolf, Lisa

Senators
Bakke, JoNell A.
Fiebiger, Tom
Olafson, Curtis
Triplett, Constance

2177 42" Street NE
7871 45" Street NE
1308-A Empire Road
143 Eastwood Drive
1709 Montego Drive
513 First Avenue NW
201 East Third Street
4031 Highway 22 South
1112 54™ Avenue South
1420 78" Street SE

1498 Norchip Circle
6432 North 13™ Street
13041 84™ Street NE
1807 Willow Drive

Larimore
Devils Lake
Dickinson
Grafton
Bismarck
West Fargo
Venturia
Dickinson
Fargo
Minot

Grand Forks
Fargo
Edinburg
Grand Forks

58251-9535
58301-9089
58601-3615
58237-1263
58503-0856
58078-1101
58413-4015
58601

58104-6453
58701-9357

58201-3702
58102-6011
58227-9624
58201-6821

|*Member of full Legislative Council

18




