JUDICIAL PROCESS COMMITTEE

(14 members)

- 1213 § 1 Study the current state exemptions for bankruptcy and the desirability of updating these exemptions
- 2284 § 2 Study the exemption provisions found in North Dakota Century Code Chapter 28-22, including determining whether the exemptions in the current form continue to serve the historical purposes of protecting debtors from creditors and providing debtors with the basic necessities of life, so that debtors will not be left destitute and public charges of the state
- 3013 Study statutes and institutional resources relating to the domestic violence protection order process, including criminal cases for alleged violation of protection orders
- 3008 Study best state practices relating to child custody Revised by Legislative Council directive
- 3056 Study the search for and identification of missing persons
- 4028 Study the feasibility and desirability of establishing a paternity registry
- Receive report from the Attorney General before July 2 of every even-numbered year on the current status and trends of unlawful drug use and abuse and drug control and enforcement efforts in this state (NDCC § 19-03.1-44)
- Receive annual report from the director of the Commission on Legal Counsel for Indigents containing pertinent data on the indigent defense contract system and established public defender offices (NDCC § 54-61-03)

Chairman: Representative Shirley Meyer Vice Chairman: Senator Tom Fiebiger Legislative Council Staff: Vonette J. Richter

Representatives			
Griffin, Chris	2177 42 nd Street NE	Larimore	58251-9535
Johnson, Dennis	7871 45 th Street NE	Devils Lake	58301-9089
Johnson, Nancy	1308-A Empire Road	Dickinson	58601-3615
Kingsbury, Joyce	143 Eastwood Drive	Grafton	58237-1263
Klemin, Lawrence R.	1709 Montego Drive	Bismarck	58503-0856
Koppelman, Kim	513 First Avenue NW	West Fargo	58078-1101
Kretschmar, William E.	201 East Third Street	Venturia	58413-4015
*Meyer, Shirley	4031 Highway 22 South	Dickinson	58601
Myxter, Lee	1112 54 th Avenue South	Fargo	58104-6453
Wolf, Lisa	1420 78 th Street SE	Minot	58701-9357
Senators			
Bakke, JoNell A.	1498 Norchip Circle	Grand Forks	58201-3702
Fiebiger, Tom	6432 North 13 th Street	Fargo	58102-6011
Olafson, Curtis	13041 84 th Street NE	Edinburg	58227-9624
Triplett, Constance	1807 Willow Drive	Grand Forks	58201-6821